11/100005869

(Re	questor's Name)	<u></u>			
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	· .				

Office Use Only



200301047392

07/10/17--01032--023 **130.00



D. SCOTT

COVER LETTER

TO:

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJI	Bremen Ventures, LLC ECT:	
	Name of Limited Liability Company	
	iclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Cert nce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business is	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Jurgen Kenneth Wassmann	
	Name of Person	
	Bremen Ventures LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	201 Crandon Blvd., Suite 111	
	Address	
	Miami, FL 33149	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	jwassmann@gmail.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Jurgen Kenneth Wassmann 305 903-6996	
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclose	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 ed is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\frac{\text{STREET ADDRESS:}}{\text{Division of Corporations}} \\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy} \text{STREET ADDRESS:} \text{Division of Corporations} \\ \text{Registration Section} \\ \text{Registration Section} \\ \text{Clifton Building} \\ \text{2661 Executive Center Circle} \\ \text{Tallahassee, FL 32301} \\ \text{Value of Status Section} \\ \text{Certified Copy} \\ \text{Of Status & Certified Copy} \\	17 JUL 10 BH 3 58

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	eign Limited Liability Company; must i	include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	r "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,		of transacting business in Florida. The alternate na	me must include "Limited
Delaware		3 81-4450256	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable	:)
LPP	24TH 2012		
. MINIC	(Date first transacted business	in Florida, if prior to registration.)	_
5. 201 Crandon Blvd. Su		05, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
Miami, FL 33149			_
	(Street Address of Prin	ncipal Office)	_
5. 201 Crandon Blvd. Sui	te 111		_
Miami, FL 33149			
	(Mailing Ad		_
 Name and <u>street addres</u> 	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	. Box NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Jurgen K. Wassmann		
Office Address:	201 Crandon Blvd. Suite 111		
	Miami	, Florida 33149	_
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)	
	tion, I hereby accept the appointm	e of process for the above stated limited liab ent as registered agent and agree to act in th	his capacity. I further agre
o complywith the provisi	ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent	Oper and complete performance of my dutie	s, and I am familiar with a
o complywith the provisi	my position as registered agen	ed agent's signature)	s, and I am familiar with a
o complywith the provisi accept the obligations of i	my position as registered agent (Registere	d agent's signature)	s, and I am familiar with a
o complywith the provisions of incrept the obligations of increase the obligations of increase the control of t	(Registered address of the person(s) w	Dewosleen	s, and I am familiar with a
o complywith the provisions of accept the obligations of a second the obligations of a second the control of th	(Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent)	d agent's signature)	s, and I am familiar with a
o complywith the provisi accept the obligations of i	(Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent)	d agent's signature)	s, and I am familiar with a
8. The name, title or capa Jurgen K. Wassmann, Ma 201 Crandon Blvd. Suite Miami FL 33149 9. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law	(Registered agent) (Registered a	d agent's signature)	custody of records in the
8. The name, title or capa Jurgen K. Wassmann, Ma 201 Crandon Blvd. Suite Miami FL 33149	(Registered agent) (Registered a	ed agent's signature) the has/have authority to manage is/are: old, duly authenticated by the official having	custody of records in the

Typed or printed name of signee

Jurgen Kenneth Wassmann

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BREMEN VENTURES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SC FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.





Authentication: 202528238

Date: 05-12-17

